
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 11 Sunday, October 27, 2024 – Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place: 

Day and Date Grades Event 

Sunday, 27th October 1-2-3 Girls Jumpoline 

Monday, 28th October 1-2-3 Boys Jumpoline 

Thursday, 31st October Whole School Character Day in School 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Gradually- nostalgic-  

continuation 

 

 

Viscosity, surface 

tension, thermal energy, 

melting point, freezing 

point  

 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

English Tuesday  Intensive and reflexive pronouns.  NB 

Math   Thursday  Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions. 137 to 142 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H 
ن 1ج السعودية الأولى  الدرس التاسع / الجوانب الحضارية للدولتي 

 والثانية 
67  

2 Science Lesson 1: States of Matter 50-51  

3 Support Lesson 1: States of Matter 52-53 
Lesson check page 54 

number 1 

4 Islamic 
 ( 29-27القرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكوير )

 ( 4-3تلاوة: سورة الممتحَنة ) 
 

(  29-27حفظ سورة التكوير )

 للتسميع يوم الخميس. 

5 English Conventions: Action Verbs and Linking Verbs 246 
Complete the worksheet 

on linking verbs 

6 Math Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions. 145,146 Book page 145(Try it!) 

7 Library 
Writing practice 

NB  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Is Our Gain 

Also Our Loss? 
248, 252 

Planning of a memoir 

” Never to be forgotten” 

2 sentences intro- catchy 

opening. 

Then a body of the main 

ideas explained- 6-8 

sentences. 

Conclusion - 2 sentences 

2 Math Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions. 147  

3 Arabic  وع الوحدة ي  ومشر
 31 -27 تابع مدخل  الوحدة : الوعي القرائ 

وع خاص باللغة العربية   تنظيم مشر

ي القلوب ، يعزز مكانتها 
الرفيعة فن  . 

4 ICT Activities 28-29  

5 Art Art Book : Unit 1   

6 Islamic ي العقيدة
  120 .توحيد: الدرس الثالث: منهج أهل السنة والجماعة فن

7 Support Writing practice NB  

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ي نص
ي مكتبت 

ن
الاستماع : ف  33-36  

2 Math Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions. 148  

3 PE Football Competitions   

4 Support Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions. ppt  

5 Islamic 
ن على قضاء   ي معاملة القائمي 

ن
ي ف حديث: الدرس التاسع: هدي النت 

 حوائجه 
60  

6 Music Music piece   

7 Social Unit 2-  Eating disorders 22  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support  ي : كتاب يتحدث عن نفسه
 38 - 37  نص الفهم القرائ 

ي الدفت  ص  
كتابة الفقرة الأولى فن

37 

3 Science Lab Lesson 1: States of Matter 54  

4 Science Lesson 2: Changes of State 56-57  

5 English First Read: Is Our Gain Also Our Loss?  249-25  

6 Islamic 166 فقه: الدرس الأول: الصلاة على الميت  

7 Math Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions. 149  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 3-4 :Write Algebraic Expressions. 150 Book page 150(29,30) 

2 English Comprehension Check: Is Our Gain Also Our Loss? 251 
Read theory activity 

@readtheory.org 

3 Islamic  29- 27التكوير )القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة )     

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure :Development of Ideas  :

Reflective Writing  
253  

6 Arabic  ي : كتاب يتحدث عن نفسه
  43 -39  تابع النص القرائ 

7 Swimming learn to enter the water   

8 S.H 
ن السعودية الأولى  الدرس التاسع / 2ج  الجوانب الحضارية للدولتي 

 والثانية 
69  

 

 


