





	Grade 6C					
Week 11	Sunday, October 27, 2024 – Thursday, October 31, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https:/	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place:					
	Day and Date	Grades	Event			
	Sunday, 27 th October	1-2-3 Girls	Jumpoline			
Reminders	Monday, 28 th October	1-2-3 Boys	Jumpoline			
	Thursday, 31 st October	Whole School	Character Day in School			
	Regards AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00)-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	<u> </u>	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break 5-10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	<u>i</u> ij	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	Mor 10	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 1	P.	Social
Wednesda	y I	.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	English	ı Islami	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Gradually- nostalgic- continuation		Viscosity, surface tension, thermal energy, melting point, freezing point	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	Intensive and reflexive pronouns.	NB
Math	Thursday	Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions.	137 to 142







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	ج١الدرس التاسع / الجوانب الحضارية للدولتين السعودية الأولى والثانية	67				
2	Science	Lesson 1: States of Matter	50-51				
3	Support	Lesson 1: States of Matter	52-53	Lesson check page 54 number 1			
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكوير (27-29) تلاوة: سورة الممتحَنة (3-4)		حفظ سورة التكوير (27-29) للتسميع يوم الخميس.			
5	English	Conventions: Action Verbs and Linking Verbs	246	Complete the worksheet on linking verbs			
6	Math	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	145,146	Book page 145(Try it!)			
7	Library	Writing practice	NB				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Is Our Gain Also Our Loss?	248, 252	Planning of a memoir "Never to be forgotten" 2 sentences intro- catchy opening. Then a body of the main ideas explained- 6-8 sentences. Conclusion - 2 sentences			
2	Math	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	147				
3	Arabic	تابع مدخل الوحدة : الوعي القرائي ومشروع الوحدة	27- 31	تنظيم مشروع خاص باللغة العربية . ، يعزز مكانتها الرفيعة في القلوب			
4	ICT	Activities	28-29				
5	Art	Art Book : Unit 1					
6	Islamic	. توحيد: الدرس الثالث: منهج أهل السنة والجماعة في العقيدة	120				
7	Support	Writing practice	NB				







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	نص الاستماع : في مكتبتي	33-36				
2	Math	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	148				
3	PE	Football Competitions					
4	Support	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	ppt				
5	Islamic	حديث: الدرس التاسع: هدي النبي في معاملة القائمين على قضاء حوائجه	60				
6	Music	Music piece					
7	Social	Eating disorders -Unit 2	22				

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	I.C.	Roboparade						
2	Support	نص الفهم القرائي : كتاب يتحدث عن نفسه	37 - 38	كتابة الفقرة الأولى في الدفتر ص ٣٧				
3	Science Lab	Lesson 1: States of Matter	54					
4	Science	Lesson 2: Changes of State	56-57					
5	English	First Read: Is Our Gain Also Our Loss?	249-25					
6	Islamic	فقه: الدرس الأول: الصلاة على الميت	166					
7	Math	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	149					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Lesson 3-4: Write Algebraic Expressions.	150	Book page 150(29,30)				
2	English	Comprehension Check: Is Our Gain Also Our Loss?	251	Read theory activity @readtheory.org				
3	Islamic	(القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة التكوير (٢٧-٢٩						
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	Analyze Craft and Structure : Development of Ideas : Reflective Writing	253					
6	Arabic	تابع النص القرائي : كتاب يتحدث عن نفسه	39- 43					
7	Swimming	learn to enter the water						
8	S.H	ج١الدرس التاسع / الجوانب الحضارية للدولتين السعودية الأولى والثانية	69					